DFPM902
DC Energy Meter
Class 0.5 High
Accuracy Metering
4P Dimension
Lightweight &
compact design
Daily & Monthly

Feature
V1+ V1- I1+ I1-
Order Information
DFPM902 DC Energy Meter
Dimension
Wiring
DFUN (ZHUHAI) CO., LTD.
+86 756 3639029                          519085
Your Representative
No. 1, Keji 6 Road, Chuangxin Haian, Tangjia Hi-tech Zone,
Zhuhai, Guangdong, China
Unit: mm
DFPM902 (Dual-channel)DFPM902-A (Single-channel)
V1+ V1- I1+ I1-
RS485-1
RS485-2
V2+ V2-I2+ I2-
RS485-1
E.g.
DFPM902-A3-P1 indicates a dual-channel meter of 300A/75mV rated current, 1000V rated voltage, and 24VDC auxiliary power supply.
DFPM902-A-A3-P2 indicates a single-channel meter of 300A/75mV rated current, 1000V rated voltage, and 220VAC auxiliary power supply.
① Model ② Rated current ③ Auxiliary power supply
Dual-channel A1 100A/75mV P1 24VDC 48VDC
A Single-channel A2 200A/75mV P2 220VAC 110VAC
A3 300A/75mV